Zagri 16

Gegevens schip
Type

Bouwjaar
Europanummer
Lengte X breedte
Hoogte

Diepgang geladen
Diepgang leeg
Laadvermogen
Max. beuninhoud
Max. beuninhoud
Beuntype

Aantal beunen

Afmeting beun (LxBxH)

(duw) beunbak
1971

3011999

81,24 x 11,24 m
6,90 m

3,44 m

0,75 m

2.284T

1.349 m3

1.311 m3
Elevator

1

59,60 x 6,70/ 3,34 x 4,19

Boegschroef

Van Oord Z

Marine ingenuity
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